
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

10

906

160

148

906

33

4

161

115

36

54

-??-

333

664

Name

Kasper Skov Nielsen

Hans Kingo

Jack Hulstrøm

Mike Hulstrøm

Steffen Skovgaard

Anders Grønvold Jensen

Mick Holm

Arne Hartmann

Søren Theime

Dennis  Sillemann

Nikolai Elex Schougaard

- 2973851 -

Christina Jansson

Harald Austad

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

1:16.459

1:18.490

1:18.600

1:18.740

1:20.750

1:20.964

1:21.379

1:21.642

1:21.744

1:22.253

1:22.946

1:24.246

1:25.711

1:28.457

Diff

2.031

2.141

2.281

4.291

4.505

4.920

5.183

5.285

5.794

6.487

7.787

9.252

11.998

Best Speed

97.464

94.942

94.809

94.641

92.285

92.041

91.572

91.277

91.163

90.599

89.842

88.455

86.943

84.244

In Lap

10

4

8

8

6

6

9

4

8

3

5

4

3

2

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Class

Ingen

Ingen

NC600

Ingen

Ingen

NC1000

NC1000

NC1000

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/10/2013 12:00:55

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

03 Lørdag

Yellow 1140-1200

Practice started at 11:40:23

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/10/2013 11:40


